
WESTERN MASS. STATE LEGISLATORS  
Find your legislators at: 

 https://malegislature.gov/Search/FindMyLegislator 
First Last Email Phone 

STATE REPS: 

 
Robert 

DeLeo (Speaker 
of the House) 

robert.deleo@mahouse.gov  617 722 2500 

Brian Ashe   *^ Brian.Ashe@mahouse.gov 413 754 4184 

John Barrett III ^ john.barrett@mahouse.gov  413 743 8300 

Natalie Blais  ^ natalie.blais@mahouse.gov  617 722 2425 

Nicholas Boldyga Nicholas.Boldyga@mahouse.gov 413 569 3137 x 103 

Daniel Carey  ^ daniel.carey@mahouse.gov  617 722 2425 

Mindy Domb  ^ mindy.domb@mahouse.gov  617 722 2425 

Tricia Farley-Bouvier Tricia.Farley-Bouvier@mahouse.gov 413 442 4300 

Michael Finn Michael.Finn@mahouse.gov 413 363 1965 

Carlos Gonzalez  ^  Carlos.Gonzalez@mahouse.gov 617 722 2080 

Paul Mark    *^ Paul.Mark@mahouse.gov 413 464 5635 

Thomas Petrolati Thomas.Petrolati@mahouse.gov 413 589 7307 

William Pignatelli *^ rep.smitty@mahouse.gov 413 637 0631 

Angelo Puppolo Angelo.Puppolo@mahouse.gov 413 596 4333 

Lindsay Sabadosa  #+^ lindsay.sabadosa@mahouse.gov  617 722 2425 

Todd Smola Todd.Smola@mahouse.gov 617 722 2100 

Jose Tosado    *^ Jose.Tosado@mahouse.gov 413 788 0683 

Aaron Vega  ^ Aaron.Vega@mahouse.gov 413 650 2727 

John Velis john.velis@mahouse.gov 413 572 3920 

Joseph Wagner Joseph.Wagner@mahouse.gov 413 592 7857 

Susannah Whipps Susannah.Whipps@mahouse.gov  617-722-2090 

Bud Williams   *^ Bud.Williams@mahouse.gov 413 316 4743     

STATE SENATORS: 

  
Karen 

Spilka (President 
of the Senate) 

karen.spilka@masenate.gov 617 722 1500 

Joanne Comerford   #^ jo.comerford@masenate.gov  617 722 1532 

Anne Gobi   *^ anne.gobi@masenate.gov 617 722 1540 

Adam Hinds   *^ Adam.Hinds@masenate.gov 413 344 4561 

Donald Humason Donald.Humason@masenate.gov 413 568 1366 

Eric Lesser ^ eric.lesser@masenate.gov 413 526 6501 

James Welch James.Welch@masenate.gov 413 737 7756 

 

* Cosponsored M4A bill in 2017-2018 session = 7 
# On leadership team for new M4A Legislative Caucus 
+  Lead sponsor on M4A bill in House  
^ Cosponsor 2019-20 = 13 
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